Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Slawson - (549638) - Wrekin SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.55
2:13.21
2:13.60
2:24.73
2:25.99
2:28.68
2:30.46
2:36.28
2:39.40
2:41.43
2:42.30
2:43.93
2:48.10

3:05.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.55
2:13.60
2:13.21
2:28.68
2:24.73
2:25.99
2:30.46
2:36.28

2:42.30
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

506
498
494
388
378
358
346
308
291
280
275
267
248
184

WA Pts

506
494
498
358
388
378
346
308
275

Round

-

N

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

13/01/18
16/07/16
18/02/17
15/04/12
25/02/12
18/11/12
03/12/11
23/10/11
13/03/11
22/01/11
01/05/11
02/04/11
21/11/10
05/12/09

Date

13/01/18
18/02/17
16/07/16
18/11/12
15/04/12
25/02/12
03/12/11
23/10/11
01/05/11

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2018
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Shropshire County Championships 2017
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Shropshire County Championships

City of Hereford SC Open Meet
Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet
Shropshire County Championships
Brierley Hill Open Meet

Wrexham Spring Meet

Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet
Hereford Open Meet

Shrewsbury Evolution Meet

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2018
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
City of Hereford SC Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Shropshire County Championships
Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

Wrexham Spring Meet

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Market Drayton
Hereford
Shrewsbury
Wolverhampton
Market Drayton
Wolverhampton
Wrexham
Shrewsbury
Hereford

Shrewsbury

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Braunstone
Market Drayton
Shrewsbury
Wolverhampton

Wrexham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 3
Wrekin SC 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 3
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 3
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:43.93
2:39.40
2:41.43
2:48.10

3:05.54

Copyright 2024

267
291
280
248
184

02/04/11
13/03/11
22/01/11
21/11/10

05/12/09

Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet
Shropshire County Championships
Brierley Hill Open Meet

Hereford Open Meet

Shrewsbury Evolution Meet

Shrewsbury
Market Drayton
Wolverhampton
Hereford

Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



