Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Slawson - (549638) - Wrekin SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.55	506	Н	13/01/18	Shropshire County Championships 2018	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	2
2:13.21	498	Н	16/07/16	Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	3
2:13.60	494	Н	18/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	2
2:24.73	388		15/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Shrewsbury	2
2:25.99	378	F	25/02/12	Shropshire County Championships	Market Drayton	Shrewsbury	2
2:28.68	358	Н	18/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Shrewsbury	3
2:30.46	346	F	03/12/11	Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Shrewsbury	3
2:36.28	308	Н	23/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
2:39.40	291	F	13/03/11	Shropshire County Championships	Market Drayton	Shrewsbury	2
2:41.43	280	Н	22/01/11	Brierley Hill Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
2:42.30	275	F	01/05/11	Wrexham Spring Meet	Wrexham	Shrewsbury	2
2:43.93	267	F	02/04/11	Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Shrewsbury	2
2:48.10	248	Н	21/11/10	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Shrewsbury	3
3:05.54	184		05/12/09	Shrewsbury Evolution Meet	Shrewsbury	Shrewsbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.55	506	Н	13/01/18	Shropshire County Championships 2018	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	2
2:13.60	494	Н	18/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	2
2:13.21	498	Н	16/07/16	Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	3
2:28.68	358	Н	18/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Shrewsbury	3
2:24.73	388		15/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Shrewsbury	2
2:25.99	378	F	25/02/12	Shropshire County Championships	Market Drayton	Shrewsbury	2
2:30.46	346	F	03/12/11	Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Shrewsbury	3
2:36.28	308	Н	23/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
2:42.30 Copyright 2024	275 4	F	01/05/11	Wrexham Spring Meet	Wrexham	Shrewsbury Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:43.93	267	F	02/04/11	Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Shrewsbury	2
2:39.40	291	F	13/03/11	Shropshire County Championships	Market Drayton	Shrewsbury	2
2:41.43	280	Н	22/01/11	Brierley Hill Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
2:48.10	248	Н	21/11/10	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Shrewsbury	3
3:05.54	184		05/12/09	Shrewsbury Evolution Meet	Shrewsbury	Shrewsbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS